
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
128 
209 
202 
116 
119 
131 
210 
108 
157 
118 
107 
114 
110 
137 
132 
129 
103 
134 
112 
223 
104 
136 
166 
126 
125 

Name 
Michael PALLANTI 
Alessandro PACIFICI 
Lorenzo TURCO 
Marco FRAJEGARI 
Devin LUCCHESI 
Giacomo SCHIANO 
Gianluigi MISTRETTA 
Gianluca DE BIASE 
Marzio MATALONI 
Griseld DEMROZI 
Matilde CONTRI 
Tommaso FANFANI 
Umberto DELLA BINA 
Fabrizio ALFEI 
Andrea TALLARITA 
Riccardo PODOLAK 
Giuliano BATTISTI 
Daniele TASSINI 
Federico DI LIBERTI 
Matteo LUCIANO 
Carlo BORO 
Carmelo VITTORINO 
Candido SPAZIANI 
Francesco MUGNAINI 
Niko MORGANTI 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:26.283 
1:27.911 
1:28.687 
1:28.853 
1:28.996 
1:29.019 
1:29.636 
1:31.030 
1:31.331 
1:32.037 
1:32.668 
1:32.867 
1:33.453 
1:33.532 
1:34.803 
1:35.584 
1:36.680 
1:37.969 
1:38.828 
1:39.101 
1:41.161 
1:42.577 
1:42.608 
1:53.381 
1:53.777 

Total Tm 
9:00.402 
7:41.491 
9:20.565 
9:07.717 
7:57.146 
8:38.791 
7:55.165 
8:53.602 
8:19.006 
8:17.379 
8:56.914 
8:24.674 
8:06.223 
8:26.960 
9:07.591 
8:44.099 
9:01.763 
9:00.410 
9:07.750 
8:07.341 
7:39.392 
9:14.972 
9:18.615 
8:45.260 
8:35.474 

Diff 

1.628 
2.404 
2.570 
2.713 
2.736 
3.353 
4.747 
5.048 
5.754 
6.385 
6.584 
7.170 
7.249 
8.520 
9.301 

10.397 
11.686 
12.545 
12.818 
14.878 
16.294 
16.325 
27.098 
27.494 

Gap 

1.628 
0.776 
0.166 
0.143 
0.023 
0.617 
1.394 
0.301 
0.706 
0.631 
0.199 
0.586 
0.079 
1.271 
0.781 
1.096 
1.289 
0.859 
0.273 
2.060 
1.416 
0.031 

10.773 
0.396 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/03/2022 15:33:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere DelmoRacing - Magione 
Amatori 

5° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:21:48 

Magione 2,507 km 

27/03/2022 15:15 


